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U.S. District Court
District of Delaware (Wilmington)

CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 1:12-cv-01701-RGA

MEDIATION-MPT,PATENT

CallWave Communication LLC v. AT&T Mobility LLC et 
al.
Assigned to: Judge Richard G. Andrews

Cause: 35:271 Patent Infringement

Related Cases: 1:13-cv-00711-RGA
1:13-cv-00074-RGA
1:12-cv-01748-RGA
1:14-cv-00397-RGA
1:12-cv-01788-RGA
1:14-cv-00398-RGA
1:12-cv-01702-RGA
1:12-cv-01703-RGA
1:12-cv-01704-RGA

Date Filed: 12/12/2012
Jury Demand: Plaintiff
Nature of Suit: 830 Patent
Jurisdiction: Federal Question

Plaintiff 
CallWave Communications LLC represented by Edmond D. Johnson 

Pepper Hamilton LLP 
1313 Market Street, Suite 5100 
P.O. Box 1709 
Wilmington, DE 19899-1709 
(302) 777-6539 
Fax: (302) 421-8390 
Email: johnsone@pepperlaw.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Benjamin Snitkoff 
UNDELIVERABLE EMAIL 4/4/14 
TERMINATED: 04/24/2014
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Charles F. Koch 
Email: kochc@pepperlaw.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Christopher Boundy 
Email: boundyc@pepperlaw.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
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Gregory S. Bishop 
Email: bishopg@pepperlaw.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

James Gordon McMillan , III 
Pepper Hamilton LLP 
1313 Market Street, Suite 5100 
P.O. Box 1709 
Wilmington, DE 19899-1709 
(302) 777-6556 
Fax: 302-421-8390 
Email: mcmillanj@pepperlaw.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Lauren Reznick 
Email: reznickl@pepperlaw.com 
TERMINATED: 07/08/2014
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Leah R. McCoy 
Email: mccoyl@pepperlaw.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

LeinWeih A. Tseng 
Email: tsenga@pepperlaw.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Noah V. Malgeri 
Email: malgerin@pepperlaw.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Suparna Datta 
Email: dattas@pepperlaw.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

William D. Belanger 
Email: belangerw@pepperlaw.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

V.
Defendant 
AT&T Inc. represented by Benjamin J. Schladweiler 
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TERMINATED: 03/27/2013 Seitz Ross Aronstam & Moritz LLP 
100 S. West Street, Suite 400 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
(302) 576-1600 
Email: bschladweiler@seitzross.com 
TERMINATED: 03/27/2013
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Collins J. Seitz , Jr. 
Seitz Ross Aronstam & Moritz LLP 
100 S. West Street, Suite 400 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
(302) 576-1600 
Email: cseitz@seitzross.com 
TERMINATED: 03/27/2013
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Daniel S. Leventhal 
Email: 
daniel.leventhal@nortonrosefulbright.com 

TERMINATED: 03/27/2013
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Joseph P. Zammit 
Email: 
joseph.zammit@nortonrosefulbright.com 
TERMINATED: 03/27/2013
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Defendant 
AT&T Mobility LLC represented by Benjamin J. Schladweiler 

(See above for address) 
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Collins J. Seitz , Jr. 
(See above for address) 
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Brett McKean 
Email: 
brett.mckean@nortonrosefulbright.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
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Daniel S. Leventhal 
(See above for address) 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Daniel A. Valenzuela 
Email: daniel.valenzuela@dentons.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Joseph P. Zammit 
(See above for address) 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Mark C. Nelson 
Email: mark.nelson@dentons.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Matthew P. Harper 
Email: matthew.harper@dentons.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Defendant 
Google Inc. represented by Jack B. Blumenfeld 

Morris, Nichols, Arsht & Tunnell LLP 
1201 North Market Street 
P.O. Box 1347 
Wilmington, DE 19899 
(302) 658-9200 
Email: jbbefiling@mnat.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

James F. Hurst 
Email: jhurst@winston.com 
TERMINATED: 12/12/2014
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Krishnan Padmanabhan 
Email: kpadmanabhan@winston.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Paul Saindon 
Morris, Nichols, Arsht & Tunnell LLP 
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